Releases - September 24, 2018

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

230436
203510
288514
265624
223977
237006
270143
294713
287558
279359
224947
297732
301272
256615
301710
300903
264822
275026

Brown
Phillips
Jones
Clay
Hays
Adkins
Hite
Moore
Welch
Phillips
Jenefor
Rawson
Mayne
Gray
Abner
McKee
Logan
Moberly

Shannon
Gloria
Matthew
Matthew
Renee
Patrick
Whitney
Bryson
Lindsey
Isaiah
Dennis
Charles
Jay
Ashley
Jeremy
Patricia
Christopher
Rakim

Marie
Hollan
Loren

Lacray
J

L
Henry
R

Michael

R
Lamon

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Todd County Jail
Rockcastle County Jail
Fulton County Jail

Boyle County Jail

Ross- Cash Center
Christian County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Nelson County Jail
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Bullitt County Jail

Christian County Jail
Mason County Det. Cntr
Leslie County Jail

Mason County Det. Cntr
Pulaski County Jail

Clay County Jail

Kentucky State Penitentiary

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



