DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
230436	Brown	Shannon	Marie	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
203510	Phillips	Gloria	Hollan	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Rockcastle County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
288514	Jones	Matthew	Loren	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
265624	Clay	Matthew		Shock Probation Began - In State	Boyle County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
223977	Hays	Renee		Shock Probation Began - In State	Ross- Cash Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
237006	Adkins	Patrick		Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
270143	Hite	Whitney		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)
294713	Moore	Bryson		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
287558	Welch	Lindsey	Lacray	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Nelson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
279359	Phillips	Isaiah	J	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class C (5 - 10 years)
224947	Jenefor	Dennis	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bullitt County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
297732	Rawson	Charles	Henry	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
301272	Mayne	Jay	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
256615	Gray	Ashley		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Leslie County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
301710	Abner	Jeremy	Michael	Shock Probation Began - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
300903	McKee	Patricia		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
264822	Logan	Christopher	R	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Clay County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
275026	Moberly	Rakim	Lamon	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class C (5 - 10 years)